
MONTH DATE EVENT

24-05-2023(Wed) Workshop for Teachers (Handwriting)

25-05-2023(Thu) Workshop for Teachers (Art Integration)

25-05-2023- 31-05-2023 class X and XII First Assessment

30-05-2023 (Tue) Orientation Programme for LKG

01-06-2023 (Thur)
School re-opens for the academic year 2023-24 for 

Classes UKG, I to XII 

03-06-2023(Sat) Wrokshop for Teachers

17-06-2023(Sat) Workshop for Teachers (CBSE)

22-06-2023(Thur) Investiture Ceremony

29-06-2023 (Thur) Bakrid - Holiday

01-07-2023 - 7/7/2023 Periodic Test - 1 for classes I to XII

15-07-2023 (Sat) PTM - 1

21-07-2023(Fri) TedEx

29-07-2023  (Sat) Muharram- Holiday

04-08-2023 (Fri) LITTLE EXPRESSIONS (Classes LKG to V)

15-08-2023(Tue) Independence Day

18-08-2023 & 19-08-2023 Workshop for Teachers

21-08-2023 to 28-08-2023 Periodic Test - 2 (Classes IX, X, XI & XII)

25-08-2023(Fri) Varmahalakshmi Vrata - Holiday

29-08-2023(Tues) Onam - Holiday

05-09-2023 (Tue) Teacher's Day

06-09-2023(Wed) Krishna Janmashtami- Holiday

11-09-2023 to 22-09-2023 First Term Exam for Nursery

18-09-2023(Mon) First Term Computer Exam

19-09-2023(Tue) Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday

20-09-2023(Wed) First Term G K Exam

28-09-2023(Thu) Id Milad - Holiday

25/9, 27/9, 29/9, 3/10, 

5/10, 7/10 
First Term Exam for classes I To XII
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MAY - 2023

JUN - 2023

JUL - 2023

AUG - 2023

SEPT- 2023



MONTH DATE EVENT

02-10-2023(Mon) Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday

3/10, 5/10, 7/10 First Term exam continues

20-10-2023 to 29-10-2023 Dasara Vacation

01-11-2023(Wed) Karnataka Rajyotsava- Holiday

12-11-2023(Sun) Naraka Cahturdashi - Holiday

13-11-2023(Mon) Balipadyami - Holiday

14-11-2023(Tue) Diwali - Holiday

18-11-2023(Sat) Indoor Sports

27-11-2023 to 04-12-2023
Periodic Test -2 for classes I to VIII

Periodic Test-3 for classes IX & XI

27/11, 29/11, 1/12, 4/12, 

6/12
First Pre-Board for Classes X & XII 

30-11-2023(Thu) Kanakadasa Jayanthi

11-12-2023 to 15-12-2023 Class Picnic

14-12-2023(Thu) Heats

12-12-2023 - 13-12-2023 PTM - 2(Only Weak Students)

15-12-2023 (Fri) Fete/Carnival

16-12-2023(Sat) Fete/Carnival

20-12-2023(Wed) Sports Day

22-12-2023(Fri) Class Party

23-12-2023 to 01-01-2023 Christmas Vacation

02-01-2024 (Tue) School Re-opens

02-01-2024 - 06-01-2024 Periodict Test - 4 for class IX and XI

As per Bangalore Sahodaya 

Schedule

Bangalore Sahodaya Pre-Board for classes X and 

XII

15-01-2024(Mon) Makara Sankranthi

16-01-2024 to 22-01-2024 Periodic Test - 3 for classes I to VIII

As per CBSE Class XII Board Practicals

16-01-2024 to 22-01-2024 Class XI Practicals

26-01-2024(Fri) Republic Day

JAN - 2024

OCT - 2023

DEC - 2023

NOV-  2023



MONTH DATE EVENT

01-02-2024 Informal Graduation Day

02-02-2024 Formal Graduation Day

03-02-2024 PTM - 3

7/2, 9/2, 12/2, 14/2, 16/2 Annual Exam for classes IX & XI

26-02-2024 Open Day for classes IX & XI

28-02-2024 New Session for class X and XII starts

01-03-2024 Second Term Computer Exam

04-03-2024 Second Term G K Exam

15-03-2024 to 31-03-2024
Annual Exam for Classes LKG & VIII /Non 

Board Exam dates

Nursery Graduation

10-04-2024 Open day for  Classes LKG to VIII
APR - 2024

FEB - 2024

MAR - 2024


